










































































)

BILL  OF  MATERIAL
WO #: 21-05-3123A-2/1
CUSTOMER: FORT ENERGY CORPORATION,
SIZE 1 BREAKER/CONTACTOR MCC3000 ADD UNI
CUSTOMER PO #: 43874-98

QTY ARTICLE # CATALOGUE #

STEEL

1 354766 MD4-P+184+174+190
1 356287 MFP4W-P4
1 357611 MPA6
1 404602 DUR-FT
1 359050 WPG-RE
1 357630 PP6
1 359053 AP2-STV

DEVICES

1 071408 NZMH6-63/ZM6A-15-NA
1 019880 22DILM STD CONT 16A 600V
1 061254 DIL0M(110V50HZ,120V60HZ)
1 019229 ZKDIL0M FITS 0M 0AM
1 101694 FT8474 75VA-480/120V
1 101711 H-313.750 (3/4 AMP FUSE)
1 101684 BK/S8301.1 (FUSEHOLDER MAX. 10A FUSE
1 357657 DUR-SDI-NZM6
1 207593 H6-SW-NA-FORM3
1 216564 M22-LED230-R
1 216779 M22-LH-R
1 216565 M22-LED230-G
1 216780 M22-LH-G
2 216374 M22-A
1 218300 M22S-ST-GB5
1 216496 M22S-ST-GB6

OP

2 851147 064496 STV2/10, COMPLETE, PA, BG



)

BILL  OF  MATERIAL
TAG: CLEARWATER GAS PLANT
WO #: 21-05-3123A-1/1
CUSTOMER: FORT ENERGY CORPORATION,
3HP VFD MCC3000 ADD UNIT

QTY ARTICLE # CATALOGUE #

STEEL

1 354211 MD12-P
1 355041 MFP12W
1 357611 MPA6
1 404602 DUR-FT
1 404600 DUR-FB
1 359050 WPG-RE
1 359053 AP2-STV

DEVICES

1 071408 NZMH6-63/ZM6A-15-NA 600V AC 22KA(160-320)
1 357657 DUR-SDI-NZM6
1 207593 H6-SW-NA-FORM3
1 066166 EMT6
1 101694 FT8474 75VA-480/120V
1 101684 BK/S8301.1 (FUSEHOLDER MAX. 10A FUSE
1 101711 H-313.750 (3/4 AMP FUSE)

OP

1 852165 F7U42P2
2 850862 RL00403
1 852170 F7U KEYPAD ADAPTER
2 851147 064496 STV2/10, COMPLETE, PA, BG
1 852171 F7U CABLE (7FT)
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